ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
NEWTOWN, VANIYAMBADI, TAMIL NADU - 635 752
2019-2020 Even Semester Exam Schedule
Time:FN:10amtolpm/AN:2pmto 5 pm
B.A - English (U) | 2010-2011

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 6
16/09/2020 Wed AN UOEN6001 English Language Teaching (ELT)
17/09/2020 Thu AN UOEN6002 Common Wealth Literature
18/09/2020 Fri AN UOEN6003 20th Century Literature Il
19/09/2020 Sat AN UOENE601 Written Communication
20/09/2020 Sun AN UOENE602 Essay
22/09/2020 Mon AN UOENSB61 English for Competitive Examinations I

B.A - English (U) | 2011-2012

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 6
16/09/2020 Wed AN UOEN6001 English Language Teaching (ELT)
17/09/2020 Thu AN UOEN6002 Common Wealth Literature
18/09/2020 Fri AN UOEN6003 20th Century Literature Il
19/09/2020 Sat AN UOENE601 Written Communication
20/09/2020 Sun AN UOENE602 Essays
22/09/2020 Mon AN UOENSB61 English for Competitive Exams Il

B.A - English (U) | 2012-2013

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 6
16/09/2020 Wed AN UOEN6001 English Language Teaching (ELT)
17/09/2020 Thu AN UOEN6002 Common Wealth Literature
18/09/2020 Fri AN UOEN6003 20th Century Literature Il
19/09/2020 Sat AN UOENE601 Written Communication
20/09/2020 Sun AN UOENE602 Essays
22/09/2020 Mon AN UOENSB61 English for Competitive Examinations Il

B.A - English (U) | 2013-2014

Date Day Session Subject ID Subject Name
Semester - 6
16/09/2020 Wed AN U3EN6001 English Language Teaching
17/09/2020 Thu AN U3EN6002 Common Wealth Literature
18/09/2020 Fri AN U3EN6003 20th Century Literature Il
19/09/2020 Sat AN U3EN6004 Soft Skills
20/09/2020 Sun AN U3ENE601 Written Communication

22/09/2020 Mon AN U3ENSB61 English for Competitive Examinations Il



B.A - English (U) | 2014-2015
Date

Semester - 6
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
19/09/2020
20/09/2020
22/09/2020

B.A - English (U) | 2015-2016
Date

Semester - 6
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
19/09/2020
20/09/2020
21/09/2020
22/09/2020

B.A - English (U) | 2016-2017
Date

Semester - 6
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
19/09/2020
20/09/2020
21/09/2020
22/09/2020

B.A - English (U) | 2017-2018
Date

Semester - 6
16/09/2020
17/09/2020
18/09/2020
19/09/2020
20/09/2020
21/09/2020
22/09/2020

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Tue

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

Day

Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

Session

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Session

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
FN

Session

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Session

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

Subject ID

U3EN6001
U3EN6002
U3EN6003
U3EN6004
U3ENE601
U3ENSB61

Subject ID

U5EN6001
USEN6002
U5EN6003
USEN6004
U5EN6005
USEN6006
U5ENSB61

Subject ID

U5EN6001
USEN6002
U5EN6003
USEN6004
US5EN6005
USEN6006
U5ENSB61

Subject ID

U5EN6001
USEN6002
U5EN6003
USEN6004
US5EN6005
USEN6006
U5ENSB61

Subject Name

English Language Teaching

Common Wealth Literature

20th Century Literature - Il

Soft Skills

Written Communication

English for Competitive Examinations - Il

Subject Name

Journalism and Mass communication
20th Century Literature-Il

Common Wealth Literature

Gender Studies

Creative Writing

Soft Skills

English for Competitive Examinations-I

Subject Name

Journalism and Mass Communication
20th Century Literature-Il

Common Wealth Literature

Gender Studies

Creative Writing

Soft Skills

English for Competitive Examinations-II

Subject Name

Journalism and Mass Communication
20th Century Literature-l|

Common Wealth Literature

Gender Studies

Creative Writing

Soft Skills

English for Competitive Examinations-Il



