# ISLAMIAH COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) NEWTOWN, VANIYAMBADI, TAMIL NADU - 635 752 2019-2020 Even Semester Exam Schedule

Time: **FN**: 10 am to 1 pm / **AN**: 2 pm to 5 pm

#### B.A - English (U) | 2010-2011

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name
Semester - 6				
16/09/2020	Wed	AN	U0EN6001	English Language Teaching (ELT)
17/09/2020	Thu	AN	U0EN6002	Common Wealth Literature
18/09/2020	Fri	AN	U0EN6003	20th Century Literature II
19/09/2020	Sat	AN	U0ENE601	Written Communication
20/09/2020	Sun	AN	U0ENE602	Essay
22/09/2020	Mon	AN	U0ENSB61	English for Competitive Examinations II

#### B.A - English (U) | 2011-2012

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name
Semester - 6				
16/09/2020	Wed	AN	U0EN6001	English Language Teaching (ELT)
17/09/2020	Thu	AN	U0EN6002	Common Wealth Literature
18/09/2020	Fri	AN	U0EN6003	20th Century Literature II
19/09/2020	Sat	AN	U0ENE601	Written Communication
20/09/2020	Sun	AN	U0ENE602	Essays
22/09/2020	Mon	AN	U0ENSB61	English for Competitive Exams II

#### B.A - English (U) | 2012-2013

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name
Semester - 6				
16/09/2020	Wed	AN	U0EN6001	English Language Teaching (ELT)
17/09/2020	Thu	AN	U0EN6002	Common Wealth Literature
18/09/2020	Fri	AN	U0EN6003	20th Century Literature II
19/09/2020	Sat	AN	U0ENE601	Written Communication
20/09/2020	Sun	AN	U0ENE602	Essays
22/09/2020	Mon	AN	U0ENSB61	English for Competitive Examinations II

#### B.A - English (U) | 2013-2014

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name
Semester - 6				
16/09/2020	Wed	AN	U3EN6001	English Language Teaching
17/09/2020	Thu	AN	U3EN6002	Common Wealth Literature
18/09/2020	Fri	AN	U3EN6003	20th Century Literature II
19/09/2020	Sat	AN	U3EN6004	Soft Skills
20/09/2020	Sun	AN	U3ENE601	Written Communication
22/09/2020	Mon	AN	U3ENSB61	English for Competitive Examinations II

## B.A - English (U) | 2014-2015

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name
Semester - 6				
16/09/2020	Wed	AN	U3EN6001	English Language Teaching
17/09/2020	Thu	AN	U3EN6002	Common Wealth Literature
18/09/2020	Fri	AN	U3EN6003	20th Century Literature - II
19/09/2020	Sat	AN	U3EN6004	Soft Skills
20/09/2020	Sun	AN	U3ENE601	Written Communication
22/09/2020	Tue	AN	U3ENSB61	English for Competitive Examinations - II

## B.A - English (U) | 2015-2016

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name
Semester - 6				
16/09/2020	Wed	AN	U5EN6001	Journalism and Mass communication
17/09/2020	Thu	AN	U5EN6002	20th Century Literature-II
18/09/2020	Fri	AN	U5EN6003	Common Wealth Literature
19/09/2020	Sat	AN	U5EN6004	Gender Studies
20/09/2020	Sun	AN	U5EN6005	Creative Writing
21/09/2020	Mon	AN	U5EN6006	Soft Skills
22/09/2020	Tue	FN	U5ENSB61	English for Competitive Examinations-II
20/09/2020 21/09/2020	Sun Mon	AN AN	U5EN6005 U5EN6006	Creative Writing Soft Skills

# B.A - English (U) | 2016-2017

Date Da	ay	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name
Semester - 6				
16/09/2020 W	Ved	AN	U5EN6001	Journalism and Mass Communication
17/09/2020 T	Γhu	AN	U5EN6002	20th Century Literature-II
18/09/2020 F	Fri	AN	U5EN6003	Common Wealth Literature
19/09/2020 S	Sat	AN	U5EN6004	Gender Studies
20/09/2020 S	Sun	AN	U5EN6005	Creative Writing
21/09/2020 N	⁄lon	AN	U5EN6006	Soft Skills
22/09/2020 T	Гue	AN	U5ENSB61	English for Competitive Examinations-II

# B.A - English (U) | 2017-2018

Date	Day	Session	Subject ID	Subject Name
Semester - 6				
16/09/2020	Wed	AN	U5EN6001	Journalism and Mass Communication
17/09/2020	Thu	AN	U5EN6002	20th Century Literature-II
18/09/2020	Fri	AN	U5EN6003	Common Wealth Literature
19/09/2020	Sat	AN	U5EN6004	Gender Studies
20/09/2020	Sun	AN	U5EN6005	Creative Writing
21/09/2020	Mon	AN	U5EN6006	Soft Skills
22/09/2020	Tue	AN	U5ENSB61	English for Competitive Examinations-II